
American Legion Post 1038 
2016 Calendar of Events 

 
 
 

Thursday, December 8, 2016 
Post 1038 General Member Meeting, 7:00 PM 
 
Saturday, December 3 and Sunday December 4, 2016 
Food Pantry Drive at ShopRite, Thornwood, NY 
To benefit the VA Montrose Food Pantry 
 
Friday, November 11, 2016 
Veterans Day 
Honor Guard Begins at 7:00 AM 
Ceremony at 11:00 AM at the Monuments 
Flag Retirement at Post 1038 immediately following 
 
Saturday, October 29, 2016 
Hudson Valley Honor Flight - Mission #14 
 
Thursday, October 27, 2016 
Post 1038 General Member Meeting, 7:00 PM 
 
Wednesday, October 5, 2016 
Westchester County Vietnam Veteran Era War 50th  
Commemoration and Medal Ceremony, 4:30 PM 
Kensico Dam Plaza 
Bring DD214 for registration 
 
Thursday, September 22, 2016 
Post 1038 General Member Meeting, 7:00 PM 
 
Sunday, September 11, 2016 
9/11 Memorial Ceremony, 7:00 PM 
Kenisco Dam Plaza - The Rising 
 
Saturday, September 10, 2016 
85th Anniversary Picnic, 1:00 PM 
 
Thursday, June 23, 2016 
American Legion Family Meeting, 7:30 PM 
 
Friday, June 10, 2016 
Chefs Helping Vets - Fundraiser 
Pâte à Choux - Cream Puffs, Éclairs, and More! 
Pastry Chef Stacey Cohen  
 
Sunday, June 5th 
Chefs Helping Vets - Fundraiser 
The Art of Rubs, Marinades and Grilling 
Executive Chef Chris Hettinger 
 
Monday, May 30th 
Valhalla Memorial Day Ceremony 
 
Thursday, May 26th 
Post 1038 General Member Meeting, 7:30 PM 
 
Saturday, May 7th 
Chefs Helping Vets - Fundraiser 
Culinary Tour of the Pleasantville Farmers Market 
Executive Chef Philip McGrath 

Sunday, May 1st 
Chefs Helping Vets - Fundraiser 
Knife Skills Boot Camp 
Chef Toni D'Onofrio, Culinary Educator 
 
Saturday, May 14th 
Hudson Valley Honor Flight 
 WWII Veterans to Washington D.C. 
 
Thursday, April 28th 
Post 1038 General Membership Meeting, 7:30 PM 

Friday, April 15th  
Chefs Helping Vets - Fundraiser 
Cake Decorating Techniques 
Pastry Chef Stacey Cohen 
 
 Wednesday, April 13th 
 Westchester County American Legion Meeting, 7:30 PM 
 
Thursday, March 24th 
Post 1038 General Membership Meeting, 7:30 PM 
 
Thursday, February 25th 
Post 1038 General Member Meeting, 7:30 PM 
 
Thursday, January 28, 2016 
Post 1038 General Member Meeting, 7:30 PM 
 


